QS18 Series
Clear Object Detection Sensor
Coaxial Clear Object Detection
2  |  Fast. Reliable. Easy-to-Use
3  |  Applications
4 |  Specifications and Ordering
www.bannerengineering.com    |    1-888-373-6767
QS18

32%
Glass Wrapping Film
8%
PET Bottles Glass Vials Glass BottlesIV Bags
16%
QS18
Clear Object
Detection
Sensor
Q5QS18E 6P XLPC
34.5 mm
15 mm
31.1 mm
Brackets
SMB18A
92 x 92 3.0 BRT-92X92C
51 x 51 2.2 BRT-51X51BM
60 x 40 2.2 BRT-60X40C
50 x 50 2.2 BRT-2X2LVC
60 x 40 1.9 BRT-60X40C-PS
40 x 19 1.3 BRT-40X19A
75 x 75 0.5 BRT-THG-3X3
2 m (6 ft) MQDC-406 2 m (6 ft) PKG4M-2
5 m (15 ft) MQDC-415 5 m (15 ft) PKG4M-5
9 m (30 ft) MQDC-430 9 m (30 ft) PKG4M-9